
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Paikka: Hyvinkää, Wanha areena (kankurinkatu 4-6)  

Ajankohta: Su 4.3.2018 klo 12.00-14.30 

 
Tulokset: 

 

P5 40m aidat 

1. Veikka Siljamo HSU 14,0 

 

T5 40m aidat 

1. Helmi Rouvinen HSU 12,4 

 

P7 40m aidat 

1. Aatos Rouvinen HSU 9,4 

2. Velmeri Peiponen HSU 10,8 

3. Iikka Oksanen HSU 11,1 

 

T7 40m aidat 

1. Hilla Siljamo HSU 10,8 

2. Miisa Virtanen HSU 12,9 

3. Anni Kolu  HSU 15,4 

 

P9 40m aidat 

1. Mikko Koivisto HSU 9,7 

2. Lauri Lamminen HSU 9,8 

3. Jarno Bloigu HSU 11,9 

4. Jere Bloigu HSU 12,5 

 

T9 40m aidat 

1. Helmi Paananen LUU 8,9 

2. Vieno Hakakari HSU 9,0 

3. Milja Välläri ToijVa 9,4 

4. Janina Vuorenmaa HSU 10,0 

5. Velma Peiponen HSU 10,8 

 

P11 40m aidat 

1. Elias Oksanen HSU 8,0 

 

T11 40m aidat 

1. Sissi Kaksonen HSU 7,8 

2. Anni Huttunen HSU 7,9 

3. Ellen Telen LUU 8,2 

4. Elli Paananen  LUU 8,4 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P13 40m aidat 

1. Olavi Halonen  HSU 8,0 

2. Aarni Piri    HSU 8,2 

 

T13 40m aidat 

1. Lotta Lamminen  HSU 8,4 

 

M 40m aidat (91,4cm) 

1. Antti Koivukoski  HSU 7,8 

2. Jari Vuorenmaa  HSU 8,5 

3. Toomas Eelsoo (76,2cm) HSU 8,9 

4. Matias Berg  HSU 9,8 

 

P5 kuula (600g) 

1. Veikka Siljamo  HSU 305cm 

 

T5 kuula (600g) 

1. Helmi Rouvinen  HSU 260cm 

 

P7 kuula (600g) 

1. Iikka Oksanen  HSU 531cm 

2. Aatos Rouvinen  HSU 440cm 

3. Velmeri Peiponen  HSU 332cm 

 

T7 kuula (600g) 

1. Hilla Siljamo  HSU 540cm 

2. Anni Kolu   HSU 442cm 

3. Miisa Virtanen  HSU 425cm 

 

P9 kuula  

1. Lauri Lamminen  HSU 698cm 

2. Mikko Koivisto  HSU 496cm 

3. Jarno Bloigu  HSU 409cm 

4. Jere Bloigu  HSU 195cm 

 

T9 kuula 

1. Helmi Paananen  LUU 482cm 

2. Vieno Hakakari  HSU 445cm 

3. Velma Peiponen  HSU 433cm 

4. Janina Vuorenmaa  HSU 369cm 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P11 pituus 

1. Elias Oksanen  HSU 383cm 

 

T11 pituus 

1. Sissi Kaksonen  HSU 370cm 

2. Anni Huttunen  HSU 351cm 

3. Ellen Telen  LUU 336cm 

4. Elli Paananen  LUU 334cm 

 

P13 pituus 

1. Olavi Halonen  HSU 405cm 

2. Aarni Piri   HSU 393cm 

 

T13 pituus 

1. Lotta Lamminen  HSU 330cm 

 

P15 pituus 

1. Aarre Uusitalo  HSU 347cm 

 

T15 pituus 

1. Aino Koskimäki  KerU 450cm 

 

N17 pituus  

1. Henna Jalovaara  RiiKi 405cm 

2. Henna Julkunen  HSU 392cm 

3. Jessica Räsänen  HSU 383cm 

 

M pituus 

1. Antti Koivukoski   HSU 478cm 

2. Jari Vuorenmaa  HSU 433cm 

3. Toomas Eelsoo  HSU 382cm 

4. Matias Berg  HSU 263cm 

 

N pituus 

1. Kirsi Kuisma  HSU 302cm 

2. Katariina Piri  HSU 276cm 

 


